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Eldorado 2013 Nevada State

October, 2013

Clean Shooters (no misses & no procedurals)

SASS
77697
45079
9361
69509
14651
37210
36149
8886
38578
25191
61820
44089
7561
86820
24237
88819
71899
4882
19930
20399
63501
90539
37957
2814
89299
46666
35309
21864
27366
42119
47449
74438
91899
70118
50174
84280
27137
626111
14398
25106

24.50%

Alias

Ace of Hearts
August West

Big iron Buster
Blazen Vaquero
Buffalo Sam
Capt. LePhew
Charming
Clearwater Kid
Contrail

Daisy Jane

Dan Diamond
Dutch, 6 Dalton
E Z Shot

Gamet

Gem Hunter
Idaho Calliope Kid
Idaho Dusty Dawn
Irish Red
JWhittler

J. T Wild

Just Ace

Kirk James

Lit Bit Younger
Mad Dog Too
Mizpah Pete
Montana Prairie Dog
Penny Pepperbox
Ramblin' Dave
Rattlebury
Rowdy One
Ruby Lamoille
Sagebrush Bandit
SASS Kicker
Sassy Dancer
Shaky D

Six Shooter Sarah
Stretch Magoon
Syclone Drifter
Taggart

White Eyes

Final Time
363.07
272.64
405.20
348.46
341.32
445.42
479.99
500.08
295.40
345.52
303.82
246.89
338.67
595.33
292.46
322.80
354.75
424.30
352.24
223.80
284.22
280.67
375.89
495.50
339.66
298.58
301.34
286.85
504.85
352.76
414.40
309.75
228.55
265.06
440.28
447.78
480.11
391.90
318.73
310.67



